
State Distributor Contact Email Physical Address:

Alaska K&L Distributors Julie Matson JulieMatson@youngsmarket-ak.com 6307 Arctic Spur Road, Anchorage, AK 99518

Alabama International Wines Brian Herr brianh@international-wines.com 301 Snow Drive, Birmingham, AL, 35209

Arizona Alliance Beverage Tressa Patton tressap@abdc-az.com 1115 N 47th Ave, Phoenix, AZ, 85043-1801

CMS Wine Marketing Mattias Stolpe mattiass@cmswinemarketing.com 4300 North Miller Road Suite #125; Scottsdale AZ 85251

Arkansas Glazers Mandy Moreland amanda.moreland@glazers.com 11101 Smitty Lane, North Little Rock, AR, 72117

California Grapevine Wine Company David Wiater dwiater@gmail.com

PMDL @ Company Pierre Lemieuxm pierre@pmdlwine.com 777 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way Suite 200  Palm Springs, CA  92262

Bradford Wine Group Brad Iwanaga bradfordwg@verizon.net 963 Chelham Way Santa Barbara, CA 93108

Vinifera Lucy Malocsay lucywine@comcast.net 1725 Jones. #A San Francisco, CA 94109

Colorado Classic Wines Bruce Kampman bkampman@classicbevco.com 6489 E. 39th Ave., Denver Co 80207

Classic Wines Therese Campbell TCampbell@classicbevco.com 6489 E. 39th Ave., Denver Co 80207

Classic Wines Ken Theobald 6489 E. 39th Ave., Denver Co 80207

Connecticut Slocum and Sons John Slocum jslocum@slocumandsons.com 30 Corporate Dr. No. Haven, CT  06473

Deleware Vintage Imports Paul Zeintek pzientek@vintageimportswines.com 200 Ritten House Circle West #5 Bristol, PA  19007

District of Columbia Winebow Doug Mohr Doug.Mohr@countryvintner.com 1111 16th Street Northwest #121, Washington, DC 20036

Florida Republic National Distributing Dave Fabozzi dave.fabozzi@rndc-usa.com 4901 Saverese Circle Tampa, FL 33634

Republic National Distributing Mark Raiger mark.raiger@rndc-usa.com 441 SW 12th Ave Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Republic National Distributing Tami Richards tami.richards@rndc-usa.com 4901 Saverese Circle Tampa, FL 33634

Georgia Atlanta Wholesale Charlie Wright charlie.wright@atlantawine.com 1 National Drive Southwest Atlanta, GA 30336

Hawaii Paradise Beverages, Inc Alan Jahns Alan.Jahns@parbev.com 991265 Halawa Valley St Aiea, HI 96701

Idaho CSB Rhonda Dalme rdalme@csbeverage.com 4719 Market St, Boise, ID 83705

Idaho Wine Merchant 3846 North Schreiber Way, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

Illinois Maverick Wine Company Zach Patap ZPatap@maverickwine.com 1101 N Ellis Avenue Bensenville Illinois 60106

Mairin Styck-Knebel MStyck-Knebel@MaverickWine.com 1101 N Ellis Avenue Bensenville Illinois 60106

Indiana Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits Michael Palmer michaelpalmer@sgws.com 3901 Hanna Circle, Indianapolis, IN  46241

Kristen Holwells kristen.howells@sgws.com

Iowa Okoboji Wines Mark Reed mreed@okobojiwines.com 2302 165th Street, Spirit Lake, IA 51360

Kansas LDF Wines Chad Bowman cbowman@ldfcompanies.com 10610 E. 26th Circle North Wichita, KS 67226

Kentucky Southern Wine & Spirits Joey Aarvig joeyaarvig@southernwine.com PO Box 991399, Louisville, KY, 40269-1399

Louisiana - Southern Artisan Marketing Stephanie Turner stephanie@artisanfinewines.com PO Box 50430, New Orleans, LA 70150

Louisiana - Northern Southern Beverage Guy and Kim Campbell guy@southernbeverage.com 2400 Newcombe Street, Suite A Monroe LA  71201

Maine Nappi Chris Conrad ChrisC@martignetti.com

Maryland Republic National Distributing Stuart Leffler stuart.leffler@rndc-usa.com 8201 Stayton Drive, Jessup Maryland 20794

Massachusetts United Liquor 175 Campanelli Drive Braintree, MA  02185

Vince Maxson vmaxson@unitedliquors.com 175 Campanelli Drive Braintree, MA  02185

Ron Weathers RWEATHERS@unitedliquors.com 175 Campanelli Drive Braintree, MA  02185

Michigan Great Lakes Wine and Spirits Gerry Devergilio GDevergilio@DecanterImports.com 9900 Volte St, Detroit MI 48227-3030

Minnesota Grape Beginnings Andrew Kohler andrew.kohler@winebow.com 1660 South Hwy 100, Suite 5511, St. Louis Park MN 55416

Mississippi Beau Mad & Assoc. Norm Rush P.O Box 540, Madison, MS 39130-0540

Tracy Barbieri tracy@beaumad.com P.O Box 540, Madison, MS 39130-0540

Missouri A. Bommarito Wines Denny Campo sales@abommaritowines.com 2827 South Brentwood Blvd, St. Louis, MO, 63144

Tony Bommarito

Montana Intermountain Dist Co Shane Lee slee@intermountaindistributing.com 1010 Intermountain Street, Billings, MT, 59103

Cardinal Distributing Kelly Kulbeck kkulbreck@cardinaldistributing.com 269 Jackrabbit Lane, Bozeman, MT, 59718

Summit Beverage Dan Haney dhaney@summitbeverage.com 3305 Great Northern Way, Missoula, MT, 59808

Nebraska Republic National Distributing Eric Malone eric.malone@rndc-usa.com 4320 South 94th St, Omaha, NE, 68127

Nevada Vin Sauvage James Betts jbetts@vinsauvage.com 4050 W Sunset Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89118

Evan Fitzsimmons 4050 W Sunset Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89118

New Hampshire United Liquors/Martignetti Chris Conrad ChrisC@martignetti.com 34 Fir Street, Manchester, NH 03101

New York Verity Sheila Healey shealey@veritywines.com 78 Saw Mill Pond RD, Edison, NJ, 08817

David J. Kaul dkaul@veritywines.com

New Jersey/DC Winebow Tony Gonzalez t_gonzalez@winebow.com 75 Chestnut Ridge Rd Montvale, NJ  07645

New Mexico RNDC 1601 Commercial St. NE, Albuquerque, NM, 87102-1572

North Carolina Tryon AngiePacker angie.packer@tryondist.com 4701 Stockholm Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

Toby Scaffe tscaffe@tryondist.com 4701 Stockholm Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

North Dakota Ed Phillips & Sons Scott Bates sbates@johnsonbrothers.com 1358 39TH St NW, Fargo, ND, 58102

South Carolina Republic National Michael Cramer Michael.Cramer@RNDC-USA.COM 410 Foster Brothers Drive, West Columbia, SC, 29172

Oklahoma Premium Brands Rick Nafeih rick@pbwsok.com PO Box 20465, Oklahoma City, OK, 73156

Ohio Wine Trends Dan Rapata dan.rapata@winetrendsinc.com 9101 E. Pleasant Valley, Independence OH 44131

Oregon Grape Expectations Peter Fritts peter@grapex.org See Washington

Pennsylvania Vintage Imports Paul Zeintek pzientek@vintageimportswines.com 200 Ritten House Circle West #5 Bristol, PA  19007

Rhode Island Rhode Island Distributing Tom Becker tbecker@RIDistributing.com PO Box 1437, West Greenwich, RI, 02817

Tennessee B and T Distributing Dave Henry dhenry@bandtdist.com PO Box 50188, Knoxville, TN, 37950-0188

Best Brands Matthew Masters mmasters@bestbrandsinc.com 7337 Cockrill Blvd, Nashville, TN, 37209

Star Distributing Peter Margolin pmargolin@star-distributors.com 6290 Shelby View Dr, Memphis, TN, 38134

Lipman Brothers Dave Bidelman d.bidelman@lipmanbrothers.com PO Box 280300, Nashville, TN, 37228-0300

Texas Republic National Leon Cikota leon.cikota@rndc-usa.com 1010 Isuzu PKWY Grand Prairie TX 75050

Republic National Vicki Poss Vicki.Poss@RNDC-USA.COM 1010 Isuzu PKWY Grand Prairie TX 75050

Republic National Stuart Campos stuart.campos@RNDC-usa.com 1010 Isuzu PKWY Grand Prairie TX 75050

Republic National Allen Gouthier Allen.Gouthier@RNDC-USA.COM 6511 Tri-County Parkway Schertz TX 78154

Chanel Richbourg Chanel.Richbourg@RNDC-USA.COM 8045 Northcourt Rd. Houston TX 77040-4392

Vermont Farrell Jason LeDuc jasonl@fdcvt.com 155 Seward Road, Rutland, VT, 05701-4739

Virginia Roanoke Valley Wine Co. Tim Yaddow Tim.Yaddow@rvwc.com 1250 Intervale Drive, Salem, VA, 24153-6411

Select David Jenkins david.jenkins@selectwinesinc.com 1400 Willard Road, Chantilly, VA, 20151-4548

Washington Grape Expectations Peter Fritts peter@grapex.org 6108 Sixth Avenue South Seattle, WA  98108

Wisconsin Capitol-Husting Gino Mantuano gino.mantuano@capitol-husting.com 12201 W. Carmen Ave, Milwaukee, WI, 53225-2195

Wyoming Wyoming Liquor Board 3520 West 45th Street, Casper, WY 82605
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PlumpJack,  CADE and Odette Estates Distributor List, Export

Canada/Alberta Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Canada/Toronto Ontario The Vine Rob Groh and Team thevine@robgroh.com 625 Queen St. E #105, Toronto, ON M4M 1G7, Canada

Canada/Vancouver BC Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Caribbean Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

China/Hong Kong Jebsen Kevin Chan kevinchan@jebsen.com 30/F, Caroline Center, 28 Yun Ping Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

China/PRC Jebsen Dorinne Gbedey dorinnegbedey@jebsen.com 16/F, East Ocean Centre, 618 Yan An Road East, Shanghai, PR China

Dubai Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

England Harrods Edward Gerard edward.gerard@harrods.com

Germany Movenpick Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Germany Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

India Wine Park

Japan Mash Food Lab Ryu Amemiya amemiya@mashfoodlab.com

Korea Shin Ga Wine Hyun - Jik Shin hjshin@shingawine.com 101 , Namdong- Gu 1380, Incheon, Korea

Luxembourg AMCELLARS Simone LULLINGEN-WEBERinfo@amcellars.com 6A Rue De Moutfort, Oetrange, Luxembourg, 5355

Mexico Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Switzerland Movenpick Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Switzerland Premier Wine Group Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com 135 Third St #100 San Rafael, CA 94901

Holland Dielen Bert Dielen info@dielen


